
Arms

Back (One Area)

Back (Two Areas)

Chest

Chin/ Neck

$165
$165
$265
$165
$165

$891
$891
$1,431
$891
$891

$1,683
$1,683
$2,703
$1,683
$1,683

1 Session 6-Pack 12-Pack

Core Treatment (Stomach)

Glutes

Legs

Thighs & Hips (Legs -Two Area)

Cellulite Treatment (w/Slimming

$265
$265
$165
$265
$265

$1,431
$1,431
$891
$1,431
$1,431

$2,703
$2,703
$1,683
$2,703
$2,703

Acne (Body)

Back (One Area)

Back (Two Areas)

$95
$95
$95

$513
$513
$351

$969
$969
$969

1 Session 6-Pack 12-Pack

Cryo Facial “Frotox” (Neck & Face

Face Acne

Back (Two Areas)

$95
$95
$95

$513
$513
$351

$969
$969
$969

1 Session 6-Pack 12-Pack

Pain Management (One Area)

Skin Conditions (One Area)

Energy Boost & Mood Enhancer

$45
$65
$30

$243
$351
$162

$459
$663
$306

1 Session 6-Pack 12-Pack


