



CRYO BODY CONTOURING	1 Session	6-Pack	12-Pack
SERVICES Arms	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
▶ Back (One Area)	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
► Back (Two Areas)	\$265	\$1,431	\$2,703
► Chest	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
► Chin/ Neck	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
Core Treatment (Stomach)	\$265	\$1,431	\$2,703
▶ Glutes	\$265	\$1,431	\$2,703
Legs	\$165	\$891	\$1,683
► Thighs & Hips (Legs -Two Area)	\$265	\$1,431	\$2,703
► Cellulite Treatment (w/Slimming	\$265	\$1,431	\$2,703





CRYO AESTHETICS	1 Session	6-Pack	12-Pack
► Acne (Body)	\$ 95	\$513	\$969
▶ Back (One Area)	\$ 95	\$513	\$969
▶ Back (Two Areas)	\$95	\$351	\$969





CRYO FACIALS SERVICES	1 Session	6-Pack	12-Pack
▶ Cryo Facial "Frotox" (Neck & Fac	e \$95	\$513	\$969
▶ Face Acne	\$95	\$513	\$969
▶ Back (Two Areas)	\$95	\$351	\$969





CRYO PAIN THERAPY SERVICES	1 Session	6-Pack	12-Pack
Pain Management (One Area)	\$45	\$243	\$459
Skin Conditions (One Area)	\$65	\$351	\$663
► Energy Boost & Mood Enhancer	\$30	\$162	\$306